

# Base Bid Tabulation for (City of Tomball)

Bid Date July 24, 2025, 2:00 PM



2901 Wilcrest Dr., Suite 550  
Houston, TX 77042  
806.993.6226

PROJECT: City of Tomball - 16 Inch Water Line Extension - Hufsmith Road  
OEI PROJECT NO.: ID: City of Tomball Project No. 2024-10002

DATE: 7/29/2025  
INITIALS: AV

PAGE: 1

Item	Description	ISJ Underground Utilities LLC				Experts Underground Solutions		Faith Utilities LLC		Trilogy Civil Construction		Bull-G Construction Limited Liability Company		
Base Bid		Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	
1	Mobilization, Setup, and Project Overhead for all Equipment, Work on the Project, Including Related Items and Appurtenances, Complete in Place.	LS	1.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$74,860.00	\$74,860.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	
2	16" C900 FPVC Pipe (To Include Bedding, and Connection Fittings as Required), Complete in Place	LF	3,700.00	\$141.00	\$521,700.00	\$170.00	\$629,000.00	\$218.00	\$806,600.00	\$220.00	\$814,000.00	\$260.00	\$962,000.00	
3	Fusion Welding Trench & Trench Safety	LF	3,700.00	\$0.10	\$370.00	\$1.00	\$3,700.00	\$7.00	\$25,900.00	\$5.00	\$18,500.00	\$20.00	\$74,000.00	
4	Bore Under BNSF Railway & Harris Country Flood Control District w/ 24-inch Steel Casing Pipe, Complete in Place	LF	460.00	\$370.50	\$170,430.00	\$630.00	\$289,800.00	\$550.00	\$253,000.00	\$700.00	\$322,000.00	\$817.00	\$375,820.00	
5	Regrade Existing Ditch after Completion of Bore, Including All Related Items and Appurtenances, Complete in Place	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
6	Erosion Control	LS	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$17,200.00	\$17,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
7	Traffic Control	JOB	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
8	Asphalt Pavement Repair	SF	2,800.00	\$13.00	\$36,400.00	\$6.00	\$16,800.00	\$10.00	\$28,000.00	\$9.00	\$25,200.00	\$5.00	\$14,000.00	
9	Fire Hydrant Assembly, 5-ft bury w/ Gate Valve & Valve Box	EA	1.00	\$6,546.00	\$6,546.00	\$6,897.00	\$6,897.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
10	16" 11.25° Bend, MJ	EA	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,036.00	\$1,036.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
11	16" Cap, MJ	EA	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,005.00	\$1,005.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
12	16" Tee, MJ	EA	2.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,326.00	\$2,652.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	
13	16" Gate Valve & Valve Box, Complete Installation	EA	3.00	\$13,681.50	\$41,044.50	\$7,125.00	\$21,375.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$14,700.00	\$44,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00	
14	12" x 16" Reducer, MJ	EA	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
15	12" Tee, MJ	EA	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,968.00	\$1,968.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
16	16" x 6" Tee, MJ	EA	1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
17	6" D.I. Pipe	LF	40.00	\$46.50	\$1,860.00	\$240.00	\$9,600.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	
18	Tracer Wire	LF	3,700.00	\$0.10	\$370.00	\$0.68	\$2,516.00	\$5.00	\$18,500.00	\$0.50	\$1,850.00	\$1.00	\$3,700.00	
19	Field Locate Existing Utilities for Construction of the Proposed Improvements Including Related Items and Appurtenances, Complete in Place	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
20	Site Restoration to Pre-Existing Vegetative Conditions by Hydro Mulch Seeding	SY	2,050.00	\$3.50	\$7,175.00	\$4.00	\$8,200.00	\$5.00	\$10,250.00	\$3.00	\$6,150.00	\$5.00	\$10,250.00	
21	Tree and Brush Removal, Clearing and Grubbing, Complete in Place	LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
Base Bid Sub Totals						\$980,495.50		\$1,073,879.00		\$1,332,750.00		\$1,570,060.00		\$1,634,970.00

Cash Allowance Table													
Cash Allowance		Unit	Quantaity	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Construction Contingencies	JOB	1.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
2	Construction Testing Contingencies (Density Tests, Cement-sand Backfill, Cast-in-Place Concrete)	JOB	1.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
CashAllowance Sub Totals					\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00		\$240,000.00
Grand Total					\$1,220,495.50		\$1,313,879.00		\$1,572,750.00		\$1,810,060.00		\$1,874,970.00